MiniPID 2
Photoionisation Detection (PID) sensor technology
Typical Applications
• Personnel safety
• Industrial hygiene
• Site soil and air sampling
• Fugitive emissions and volatile spills
• Law enforcement

Weight
< 9g
Model Intrinsic safety (IS) Supply voltage Order code
ppm
ULCSA & ATEX 3.0 - 3.6 V unregulated MP3SM6LBU
ATEX 3.6 - 10 V regulated MP3SM6LCU
non-certified 3.6 - 18 V regulated MP3SM6LNU
ppb
ULCSA & ATEX 3.0 - 3.6 V unregulated MP3SB6BBU
ATEX 3.6 - 10 V regulated MP3SB6BCU
non-certified 3.6 - 18 V regulated MP3SB6BNU
10 eV
ULCSA & ATEX 3.0 - 3.6 V unregulated MP3SB60BU
ATEX 3.6 - 10 V regulated MP3SB60CU
non-certified 3.6 - 18 V regulated MP3SB60NU
Description Part number
PPB pellet BSF
10.6 eV lamp + HPPM stack LA42SM60
Pellet removal tongs 846216